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Women / XB / SR E
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Curtin104
CGA

9.450 9.550 9.2759.500 37.775
1 3T 2 3 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Perry107
CGA

9.175 9.725 9.4509.300 37.650
7 1 7 1 2 

2 

Natalie Kotowski105
CGA

9.100 9.700 9.3759.450 37.625
9T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Aniayah Navarro142
Pacific West

9.250 9.550 8.9259.650 37.375
3T 3T 1 13 4 

4 

Monique Cook138
Pacific West

9.125 9.475 9.0509.475 37.125
8 6 3 9 5 

5 

Kyra Dennis114
Golden Bear

9.250 9.350 9.1509.250 37.000
3T 9 8 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Templin130
Gymtowne Coastside

9.100 9.500 8.7509.075 36.425
9T 5 9T 17 7 

7 

Mia Frolich162
West Valley

9.200 9.100 9.0009.075 36.375
6 12T 9T 12 8 

8 

Danielle Kumbera106
CGA

9.300 9.450 9.0258.575 36.350
2 7 14 10T 9 

9 

Giselle Alves121
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 9.050 8.9009.325 36.300
12T 14 6 14 10 

10 

Ruby Marlow101
Bayshore Elite

8.500 8.900 9.2009.350 35.950
17 16 5 5 11T

11T

Ari Williams168
Four Stars

9.225 9.125 9.2508.350 35.950
5 11 16 4 11T

11T

Alejandra Quintero-Torres150
Rodina

9.025 9.425 9.1258.300 35.875
12T 8 17 8 13T

13T

Natalie Ryan125
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 9.275 9.0258.650 35.875
14 10 13 10T 13T

13T

Daria Kouzminova164
Apex

8.850 9.000 8.8509.075 35.775
16 15 9T 15 15 

15 

Eva Smith103
Bayshore Elite

9.100 8.525 9.1508.850 35.625
9T 17 12 6T 16 

16 

Lea Rollins169
Central Coast

8.875 9.100 8.8258.400 35.200
15 12T 15 16 17 

17 
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Women / XB / SR F
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jennalyn Callanta137
Pacific West

9.550 9.725 9.1259.600 38.000
1 1 1 7 1 

1 

Eloise Hampson149
Santa Rosa

9.350 9.625 9.5759.350 37.900
5 3 2 1 2 

2 

Karrabella Soldis155
Santa Rosa

9.275 9.650 9.5509.325 37.800
6 2 3 2 3 

3 

Hailey North167
Peninsula

9.525 9.000 9.3758.950 36.850
2 12T 8 3 4 

4 

Isabel Goins-Riley129
Gymtowne SSF

8.900 9.400 9.3009.125 36.725
13 5 4 4 5 

5 

Annabella Printz154
Santa Rosa

9.375 9.425 8.9508.875 36.625
4 4 12T 12 6 

6 

Ella Heringer166
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.225 8.9008.900 36.475
3 8T 11 13 7 

7 

Kylie Williams158
Truckee

8.950 9.350 9.0258.825 36.150
12 6 14 10 8 

8 

Julia Rosenberg-Chavez100
American 

9.125 8.975 9.0008.925 36.025
8 15 9T 11 9 

9 

Lilianna Dominguez134
Pacific Edge

9.050 9.075 8.7508.925 35.800
9 11 9T 14 10 

10 

Ruby Semana170
Four Stars

9.150 9.250 8.1009.025 35.525
7 7 6 17 11 

11 

Sophia Mcallister161
V-Force

9.025 9.225 8.1509.050 35.450
10 8T 5 16 12 

12 

Michaela Salsman126
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 9.000 9.1008.750 35.350
17 12* 15 8 13T

13T

Alina Matviyenko113
Rodina

9.000 9.000 9.0508.300 35.350
11 12* 16 9 13T

13T

Taylor Pitta108
CGA

8.650 9.225 8.4508.975 35.300
16 8T 7 15 15 

15 

Annabelle Caron147
Santa Rosa

8.675 8.325 9.2008.875 35.075
15 17 12T 5T 16 

16 

Rebecca Tiscareno131
Impact

8.775 8.800 9.2007.950 34.725
14 16 17 5T 17 

17 
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Women / XB / SR G
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Bautista135
Pacific West

9.575 9.550 9.5759.050 37.750
1 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Kalea Cavins165
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.125 9.3009.375 37.250
2 11 2T 4T 2 

2 

Riya Kalra140
Pacific West

9.425 9.350 9.1509.300 37.225
3 4 4 10T 3 

3 

Paige Mays117
Golden Bear

9.100 8.975 9.5009.400 36.975
12 14 1 2 4 

4 

Elena Vu109
CGA

9.150 9.650 9.1509.000 36.950
10 1 9T 10T 5 

5 

Monica Barragan146
Santa Rosa

9.375 9.325 9.2758.950 36.925
4T 5T 11T 6 6 

6 

Heidi Garcia148
Santa Rosa

9.375 9.325 9.1259.050 36.875
4T 5T 7T 12 7 

7 

Jocelyn Rohde143
Pacific West

9.125 9.250 9.0009.375 36.750
11 9 2T 14T 8 

8 

Aislyn Otterson118
Golden Bear

9.200 9.100 9.3259.000 36.625
8 12 9T 3 9T

9T

Emily Lacy112
Flip2It

9.175 9.275 9.2508.925 36.625
9 8 13 7 9T

9T

Anna-Nibha Von Rospatt120
Golden Bear

9.250 8.950 9.2009.200 36.600
7 15 5 8 11 

11 

Berenice Garibay163
Rodina

9.275 9.300 9.0008.950 36.525
6 7 11T 14T 12 

12 

Samantha Frankel159
Twisters

8.750 9.225 9.3009.100 36.375
14 10 6 4T 13 

13 

Olivia Ruiz124
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 9.425 9.1758.800 35.900
15 3 15 9 14 

14 

Jacqueline Torres156
Titans

8.775 9.000 8.7508.825 35.350
13 13 14 16 15 

15 

Nirona Malkopoor123
Gymnastics Unltd

8.300 8.700 9.1008.575 34.675
16 16 16 13 16 

16 
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Women / XB / SR H
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Erica Cooper145
San Francisco

9.250 9.675 9.3009.450 37.675
4T 1 3 5T 1 

1 

Maria Contreras110
Classic

9.425 9.375 9.4009.325 37.525
1T 5 5 1T 2 

2 

Lila Franco128
Gymtowne Coastside

9.250 9.275 9.3259.550 37.400
4T 8T 1 4 3 

3 

Lauren Yih160
Twisters

9.125 9.525 9.1759.400 37.225
8T 2 4 10T 4 

4 

Sarah Alderson127
Gymtowne SSF

8.875 9.175 9.3759.500 36.925
14T 12 2 3 5 

5 

Rafaella Pinetti153
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.475 9.1759.125 36.900
8T 3 8 10T 6T

6T

Charlotte Maley-Resch151
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.050 9.4009.150 36.900
3 14 7 1T 6T

6T

Noelani Mira152
Santa Rosa

9.075 9.325 9.2509.175 36.825
12 6 6 7 8 

8 

Lyda Nadery111
Classic

9.200 9.450 9.2008.825 36.675
6 4 11 8T 9 

9 

Tia Laurent116
Golden Bear

9.425 9.150 9.3008.650 36.525
1T 13 15 5T 10 

10 

Beatrix Shelton119
Golden Bear

9.100 9.225 8.9509.050 36.325
11 10T 9T 15 11 

11 

Reanne German139
Pacific West

9.050 9.300 9.1008.550 36.000
13 7 16T 13 12 

12 

Rainie Wilson132
Oroville

9.175 8.775 9.1258.725 35.800
7 17 14 12 13 

13 

Isabella Dominguez133
Pacific Edge

8.850 9.225 8.8508.500 35.425
16 10T 18 16 14 

14 

Rebecca Beddingfield136
Pacific West

9.125 8.900 8.6008.750 35.375
8T 16 13 18 15T

15T

Ana Barrera122
Gymnastics Unltd

8.875 8.425 9.0259.050 35.375
14T 18 9T 14 15T

15T

Emma Freeman144
Redwood Empire

8.250 8.975 9.2008.550 34.975
17 15 16T 8T 17 

17 

Chloe Schaecher157
Truckee

6.000 9.275 8.7008.800 32.775
18 8T 12 17 18 

18 
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